

2019 New State and Peru Olena Roads Resurfacing HUR-164-01-18

Bid Opening: March 15, 2019, 9:00 a.m.

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNITS	Description	Price	Costs	ERIE BLACKTOP		GERKEN PAVING		KOKOSING		A.J. RILEY INC.		PRECISION PAVING	
							Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.05	1	LS	Premium Contract Bond	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
2	254	15450	SY	Pavement Planing 1.5" - 2" Avg.	\$2.00	\$30,900.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 16,222.50	\$ 0.98	\$ 15,141.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 18,540.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 21,630.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 23,947.50
3	407	3925	GAL	Tack Coat @ 0 .1 Gal/SY	\$3.00	\$11,775.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 9,027.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 9,420.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 9,027.50	\$ 3.75	\$ 14,718.75
4	407	775	GAL	Tack Coat @ 0 .05 Gal/SY	\$3.00	\$2,325.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,782.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,782.50	\$ 3.75	\$ 2,906.25
5	441	860	CY	Asphalt Conc., Intermediate, Type 2, 2", PG64-22	\$130.00	\$111,800.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 104,060.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 104,920.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 111,800.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 110,080.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 116,100.00
6	441	1520	CY	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1.25" & 1.5", PG64-22	\$145.00	\$220,400.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 209,760.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 205,200.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 205,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 228,000.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 224,960.00
7	441	17	CY	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, Drives Peru Olena, PG64-22	\$180.00	\$3,060.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 2,346.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 2,516.00
8	614	1	LS	Maintainance of Traffic	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
9	614	4.3	MI	Temp Centerline, Class II 642 Paint	\$400.00	\$1,720.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,827.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,462.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 2,128.50
10	623	3	EA	Monument Boxes Adjusted to Grade	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
11	624	1	LS	Mobilization	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
12	642	6.4	MI	Edge Line, Type 1	\$500.00	\$3,200.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 2,944.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 2,784.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 2,784.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,200.00
13	642	3.2	MI	Center Line, Type 1	\$700.00	\$2,240.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 2,192.00	\$ 652.00	\$ 2,086.40	\$ 652.00	\$ 2,086.40	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 3,008.00
14	Spec.	2	EA	Butt Joints	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	Spec.	1	LS	Contingencies	\$8,980.00	\$8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00
Total Base					\$415,000.00		\$ 371,442.00			\$ 374,116.40		\$ 391,398.40		\$ 416,640.00		\$ 422,465.00